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Q1MAIL. Let me emphasize to you that all responses in this poll are strictly confidential.
In the election for state Senate, who did you vote for:

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Bob Andrzejczak, the 8 1.7 35.4 35.4
Democrat
(ANDREW-ZACK)
Mike Testa, the 12 2.5 53.0 88.4
Republican
NOBODY 1 2 3.4 91.8
REFUSE 2 A4 8.2 100.0
Total 23 4.8 100.0
Missing  System 469 95.2
Total 493 100.0

Q1 combined. If the election for state senator were held today, would you vote

for:
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent
Valid Bob Andrzejczak, the 259 52.6 52.6 52.6
Democrat
Mike Testa, the Republican 194 39.3 39.3 91.9
Other candidate? 2 0.4 0.4 92.3
NOBODY 6 1.2 1.2 93.5
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 20 4.1 4.1 97.6
REFUSE 12 2.4 2.4 100.0
Total 493 100.0

Q2. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Bob Andrzejczak,
or are you not familiar with him? Is that very/somewhat favorable/unfavorable?

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent

valid VERY FAVORABLE 97 19.7 19.7 19.7

SOMEWHAT FAVORABLE 99 200 20.0 39.7

SOMEWHAT a1 8.3 8.3 48.1

UNFAVORABLE

VERY UNFAVORABLE a1 8.4 8.4 56.4

UNFAMILIAR 182 36.9 36.9 93.3

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 26 5.2 52 98.5
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Q3. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Mike Testa, or are
you not familiar with him? Is that very/somewhat favorable/unfavorable?

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent

Valid VERY FAVORABLE 82 16.5 16.5 16.5

SOMEWHAT 88 17.9 17.9 345

FAVORABLE

SOMEWHAT 44 9.0 9.0 435

UNFAVORABLE

VERY UNFAVORABLE 48 9.7 9.7 53.2

UNFAMILIAR 211 42.9 42.9 96.1

NOT SURE/DON'T 14 2.8 2.8 98.9

KNOW

REFUSE 6 1.1 11 100.0

Total 493 100.0 100.0

Q4 & LEAN/MAIL. You can vote for any two candidates in the election for state
Assembly. If the election were held today, would you vote for:

Q4A. If you had to pick two candidates for state Assembly today, would you lean
even a little toward:

Valid Cumulative

Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent
Valid Republican Erik Simonsen 163 18.3 18.3 18.3
Lean & mail Simonsen 25 2.8 2.8 21.1
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Q4 combined. You can vote for any two candidates in the election for state
Assembly. If the election were held today, would you vote for:

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent
Valid Republican Erik Simonsen 188 21.1 215 31.6
Republican Antwan 190 21.4 21.8 53.4
McClellan
Democrat Bruce Land 234 26.3 26.8 80.2
Democrat Matthew Milam 227 254 25.9 106.1
OTHER CANDIDATES 1 0.1 0.1 106.2
NOBODY 4 0.3 0.2 106.5
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 38 3.7 3.2 109.7
REFUSE 9 0.5 0.4 100.0
Total 891 100.0

Q5. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Bruce Land, or are
you not familiar with him? Is that very/somewhat favorable/unfavorable?

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid VERY FAVORABLE 58 11.7 11.7 11.7
SOMEWHAT 85 17.3 17.3 29.0
FAVORABLE
SOMEWHAT 28

UNFAVORABLE
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Q6. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Matthew Milam, or
are you not familiar with him? Is that very/somewhat favorable/unfavorable?
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Q15. Will your feelings about President Donald Trump affect the way you vote in New

Jersey's legislative elections, or will it make no difference?

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent

Valid AFFECT THE WAY | 232 47.1 47.1 47.1

VOTE

MAKE NO DIFFERENCE 254 51.5 51.5 98.7

NOT SURE/DON'T 6 11 1.1 99.8

KNOW

REFUSE 1 2 2 100.0

Total 493 100.0 100.0

Q16. Do you support or oppose the impeachment inquiry started against Donald

Trump in the House of Representatives?

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent
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D5. Which of the following general categories best represents your household income last year
before taxes:

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Less than $25,000 31 6.3 6.3 6.3
$25,000 to less than $50,000 64 13.0 13.0 19.3
$50,000 to less than 177 35.9 35.9 55.2
$100,000
$100,000 to $150,000 103 20.8 20.8 76.0
Or more than $150,0007? 62 12.5 12.5 88.6
NOT SURE/DON’'T KNOW 14 29 2.9 91.5
REFUSE 42 8.5 8.5 100.0
Total 493 100.0 100.0
D6. I'm required to verify: are you:
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Male 237 48.0 48.0 48.0
Or female? 255 51.8 51.8 99.8
REFUSE 1 2 2 100.0
Total 493 100.0 100.0
PHONE. Have | reached you on a cell phone or on a regular landline telephone?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Cell phone 229 46.5 46.5 46.5
Landline phone 261 53.1 53.1 99.6
REFUSE 2 4 4 100.0
Total 493 100.0 100.0
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